

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	07-0213	Version:	1	Name:	Oakland Police Department Equipment Purchase	
Туре:	City Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/24/2007			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	
On agenda:	5/22/2007			Final action:	6/5/2007	
Title:	Subject:Oakland Police Department Equipment PurchaseFrom:Oakland Police DepartmentRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Waiving The Competitive Bid Process And Awarding TwoContracts For The Purchase Of: 1) A Forward-Looking Infrared (FLIR) Ultra 8500XRTCamera FromFLIR, Inc. In An Amount Not-To-Exceed Two Hundred Sixty-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-Eight Dollars and Nine Cents (\$269,898.09), And 2) A Broadcast Microwave System (BMS) FromBMS, Inc. In An Amount Not-To-Exceed Twenty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-Nine Dollars(\$26,599.00) For The Oakland Police Air Support Unit Helicopter					

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 80614 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/5/2007	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass
5/22/2007	1	*Public Safety Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
4/26/2007	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Oakland Police Department Equipment Purchase

From: Oakland Police Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Waiving The Competitive Bid Process And Awarding Two Contracts For The Purchase Of: 1) A Forward-Looking Infrared (FLIR) Ultra 8500XRTCamera From FLIR, Inc. In An Amount Not-To-Exceed Two Hundred Sixty-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-Eight Dollars and Nine Cents (\$269,898.09), And 2) A Broadcast Microwave System (BMS) From BMS, Inc. In An Amount Not-To-Exceed Twenty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-Nine Dollars (\$26,599.00) For The Oakland Police Air Support Unit Helicopter